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Series Results [OD] up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

Boat Name

JIMMY

MARKSMANSHIP

GRUNT N
GROAN

NESS

BADFACE

SILVER FOX

KATI

BOUNCW

TROUT

RHONDA

WIND BREAKER

LAYBACK

MR WAH WAH

. Sers
Skipper From Score Race 7
James
Stewart FSC/RFBYC 9.0 2.0
Mark FSC 10.0 1.0
Wong
Grant
Lovelady RFBYC 32.0 [14.0C]
Lachy SOPYC/FSC 36.0  14.0C
Gilham ) ’
Bruce
Utting SOPYC 39.0 [14.0C]
Ryk
Batley sopyc 39.0 [14.0C]
Peter
Laczko RPYC 43.0 3.0
Harmon = pove/Fsc 45.0  14.0C
Mcaullay
Ken 53.0  14.0C
Fujimoto
Anthony
Wood SoPYC 53.0 [14.0C]
Jerome
Pabbruwe SoPYC 56.0 14.0C
David
Glover SoPYC 68.0 14.0C
Matthew
Clark- Southof g4 0  14.0C

Perth Yacht

Masser

Race
6

1.0

2.0

3.0

14.0C

5.0

4.0

8.0

14.0C

14.0C

9.0

6.0

14.0C

Race 5

1.0

2.0

3.0

[14.0C]

4.0

8.0

9.0

[14.0C]

[14.0C]

5.0

7.0

6.0

14.0C

Race
4

[6.0]

1.0

4.0

2.0

9.0

7.0

5.0

3.0

8.0

10.0

11.0

Race

1.0

[3.0]

10.0

2.0

4.0

7.0

9.0

6.0

5.0

8.0

Race

3.0

2.0

6.0

1.0

9.0

8.0

[11.0]

4.0

5.0

10.0

7.0

14.0C 14.0C 14.0C

14.0C 14.0C 14.0C

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC
D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP

O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT
X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Results by : TopYacht Software

Close Window | Print This Page

LinkBack : back to Series page

http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/sopyc/2016/events/Apple17/LaserFullRig/SGrp4 .htm
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01/04/2017

Sail

Place Ties No

1 209277
2 210461
3 1990

4 202815
5 210497
6 210490

Boat Name

GRUNT N
GROAN

SILVER FOX
BADFACE
KATI

WIND
BREAKER

LAYBACK

Applecross - Laser Full Rig - Results to Race

/‘ APPLECROSS
CUP

W moegs

Applecross - Laser Full Rig

Hosted By South of Perth YC
Updated: 19/03/2017 14:25:40

Series Results [Masters] up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

. Sers Race Race Race Race Race
Skipper From Score 7 6 5 4 3
Grant Lovelady RFBYC 11.0 [7.0C] 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Ryk Batley sopyc 16.0 [7.0C] 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0
Bruce Utting SOPYC 17.0 [7.0C] 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0
Peter Laczko RPYC 21.0 1.0 5.0 [6.0] 2.0 4.0
Jerome SoPYC 27.0 70C 6.0 40 50 3.0
Pabbruwe
David Glover SoPYC 35.0 7.0C 4.0 3.0 7.0C 7.0C

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC
D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP
O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT
X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Results by : TopYacht Software

Close Window | Print This Page

LinkBack : back to Series page

http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/sopyc/2016/events/Apple17/LaserFullRig/SGrp11 .htm
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01/04/2017 Applecross - Laser Radial - Results to Race
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Applecross - Laser Radial

Hosted By South of Perth YC
Updated: 19/03/2017 14:26:37

Series Results [OD] up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

. Sail - Sers Race Race Race Race Race
Place Ties No Boat Name Skipper From Score Race 7 6 5 4 3 2 Race 1
1 199088 THE NUKE 22 SoPYC 8.0 1.0 20 2.0 1.0 [2.0] 1.0 1.0
Littlewood
Zoe
2 204568 BAZZA 19.0 3.0 40 [50] 40 3.0 20 3.0
Thomson
3 199066 YES Manami Doi  fsc 20.0 [11.0C] 3.0 40 3.0 50 3.0 2.0
FREIGHT : . st. francis
4 1 TRAIN Paige Railey  >- M 21.0 11.0c 1.0 1.0 20 1.0 50 [11.0F]
SHIRLEY Ethan
5 211556 FLe Mosullay RPYC / FSC  22.0 2.0 50 3.0 [7.0] 40 40 4.0
Hardye
6 193416 NAUTI BITZ RFBYC 34.0 4.0 60 7.0 50 [7.0] 6.0 6.0
Godfroy
7 210169 E?SCHUSED Callan Little ~ FSC/RFBYC ~ 40.0  [11.0C] 8.0 80 60 60 7.0 5.0
OVER THE  Stefan
8 140241 ppce Aydon-White RFBYC 55.0 5.0 9.0 11.0F 11.0C 11.0U 8.0  [11.00]
David
9 202591 DR X . SoPYC 57.0 11.0C 7.0 6.0 11.0C 11.0C 11.0C [11.0C]
Luketina
10 202777 STEVE Brittany South of 66.0 11.0C  11.0C 11.0C 11.0C 11.0C 11.0C [11.0F]
Nicholas Perth

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC
D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP
O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT
X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Results by : TopYacht Software

Close Window | Print This Page

LinkBack : back to Series page

http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/sopyc/2016/events/Apple17/LaserRadial/SGrp6.htm



01/04/2017

Place Ties Sail

No
1 210187
2 3.0S 187901
3 193391
4 1.0S 203762
5 202934
6 154306
7 20456
8 40
9 199067
10 190347
11 203761
12 37
12 202865

Boat Name

YKNOT

HAMMA
Y

CRYSTAL
CLEAR

RUSTY

JIM CARROLL

RIPPA

N/A

LIGHT
LIGHTNING

TROUBLE IS
HERE

XTRA WIND

MACCA

SPIKE

Applecross - Laser 4.7 - Results to Race

APPLECROSS

(22
W ey

Applecross - Laser 4.7

Updated:

Skipper

Michael
Compton

Axle Fleet

Ezra Kaye
Caitlin Shaw

Russell
Wilson

Daniel
Harford

Burke
Brown

Johan
Widing

Dylan
Harford

Patrick C
Scally

Connor
Shaw

Bruce
Mckinnon

Lawson

Hosted By South of Perth YC
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19/03/2017 14:30:5
Series Results [OD] up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

SoPYC 12.0 2.0
SoPYC 15.0 1.0
FSC 15.0 3.0
SoPYC/HYC 20.0 5.0
SoPYC FSC 20.0 4.0
FSC 40.0 6.0
Eg;’tthh of 420 7.0
SoPYC 45.5 9.0

FSC 55.0 8.0
SOPYC 57.0 14.0C
SoPYC/HYC 59.0 10.0
SoPYC/FSC 84.0 14.0C
RPYC / FSC 84.0 14.0C

Mcaullay

14.0C

Race 5 Eace
[5.0] 1.0
3.0 5.0
1.0 4.0
4.0 2.0
2.0 3.0
7.0 8.0
8.0 7.0
6.0 [10.0]
9.0 9.0
[14.0C] 6.0
[14.0C] 11.0
14.0C 14.0C
14.0C  14.0C

Race Race
3 2

1.0 3.0
3.0 1.0
4.0 2.0
5.0 [5.0]
2.0 4.0
6.0 9.0
8.0 6.0
9.0 8.0
11.0 [11.0]
7.0 7.0
10.0 10.0
14.0C 14.0C
14.0C 14.0C

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC
D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG I=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP

O=0CS P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT
X=EXC Z=ZFP Y=SCP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)

Results by : TopYacht Software

Clo

se Window | Print This Page

LinkBack : back to Series page

http://www.topyacht.net.au/results/sopyc/2016/events/Apple17/Laser4.7/SGrp5 .htm
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